<b>,                                    </b>	PLEASE READ	ALL INST	RUCTI	IONS E	BEFORE (		TING THIS FORM.
REINSTATEMENT				DEPARTMENT OF STATE Secretary of State SION OF CORPORATIONS			FILED 08 SEP 15 PM 1:54 CALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
	JMENT # N040000( ation Name	08509					TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Tabe	rnaculo De Alabanz	a Y Adora	acion '	'Jesu:	s El Cri <mark>s</mark>	RE	INSTATEMENT 05-0
2. Principal Office Address - No P.O. Box # 3. Maili			) Office Address			097	15/185847537
1652 W	/ 41st		5905 W. 12 Court.				CR2E081 (12/07)
Suite, Apt.	#, etc.	Suite, Apt. #,	Suite, Apt. #, etc.			4. Date Incorporated or Qualified	
City & Stat	6	City & State	City & State				usiness in Florida August 31st, 2004
Hialeah		Florida				5. FEI Number Applied For NONE Not Applicable	
Zip	Country Zip			Country			
33012	USA	33012		USA		CERTIFICA	ATE OF STATUS DESIRED S0.75 Additional Fee requirements for a Certificate of Stat
Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) 5905 W. 12 Court Suite, Apt. #, Etc. City Hialeah				State Zip Code FL 33012		the prior notices. By checking this box, you are certifying the prior notices were no received and requesting the reinstatemen fee be waived.	
8. I, bein	g appointed the registered agent of the a	bove named corro	ration, am f	amiliar with	and accept the c	bligations of se	ction 607.0505 or 617.0503, F.S.
Signature of Registered Agent						Date 9/11/08	
9. Name	s and Street Addresses of Each Officer a	and/or Director (Flo	rida nonpro	ofit corporat	ions must list at le	ast 3 directors)	
Titles	Name of Officers and/or Directo	Street Address of Each Officer and/or Director				City / State / Zip	
Pres.	Jorge Lamora		5905 W 12 Court.		·····	Hialeah, Florida 33012	
Sec.	Mariene Lamora		5905 W 12 Court.			Hialeah, Florida 33012	
		19/15				03,	7 <del>00135847537</del> /15/0801036011 **253.79
this re owed	instatement application, the reason for d	issolution has beer te names of individ	eliminated uals listed o	, the corpor on this form	ate name satisfie do not qualify for	s the requirement an exemption c	chapter 607 or 617, F.S. I further certify that when filing nts of section 607.0401 or 617.0401, F.S., that all fees contained in Chapter 119, F.S. The information indicate
SIGNA		Jorg					9-11-08 786/357-387,

· · · ·

September 10<sup>th</sup>, 2008

To whom it may concern,

We the officers of TABERNACULO DE ALABANZA Y ADORACION "JESUS EL CRISTO" want to advise we moved from the location at 150WEST 20 ST in HIALEAH AT THE END OF 2004. We have never received or knew we had to renew this Corporation yearly. We are truly sorry and appreciate that we have not lost our Church name to any other entity. We now understand we have to renew our Corporation every year and appreciate if is mailed to the 5905 W 12°Ct address, that way we will never have any renewal

problems in the future. Thank you Sincerely, Pastor and President, Jorge Lamora